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1962
1 951
1 963
1976
1974
1957
1 963
1975
1973

1 973
1 986
1 975
1 963
1 987
1977
1964
1 981
1 966

1 967
1975
1A7n.

1962
1972

1 965
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1  981

1974
1 979
1 98 l
1 986
1 988
1974
1 965
1 968
1977
1971
1 980
1974
1 956
1977
1 973

1 959

1962
1 961
1990
1 968

ho\\\ iov ,S\actov'(L )qv'"e\
Bouda Petr 1989
Cafourek Jan 1988

Spalek Michal
GldrslOndiej
Komenda Karel
Bouda Milan
e izer liri
SvAb Richard
Cholinskf Jan
Vilimek Miroslav
Sedl6dek Jan
Pej5a Karel
Dane5 Fil ip
Hejda Vdclav
Janata Miroslav
Faktor Radovan
Neviela Daniel

Kavka lvan

R0Zidka Josef
T0ma Pavel
Stepka Miroslav
Vorlidek Lubo5

Gdbri5 Michal
Jindra Josef
Kocura Jiii
Mike5 Milan
Rejha Pavel
Sxuoat.l ir i
Vl6ek Ji i i
VolAk Martin
Zika Ondiej

Drechsler DuSan
Cafourek Tom65
Tvz Jaroslav
Vorli6ek Zden6k
Kod6ra Filip
MrhalTom6S
St'astn! Vladislav
Smejkal Radek
Ceiovskf Petr

Bajcura MariAn
Birnbaum Erik
BucifalAleS
Hrabar Ji i i
Uher Petr

Berger Miroslav

Dievdn! Petr

St6pdnek AleS

KrAlfrv Dvirr Sokol 1 
'' 

J:
ilil;il;a;k;i '\ klr(
Kr6l0v Dv0r Sokol
Kr6l0v Dvtr Sokol
Vla5im SKST
Vla5im SKST
SAzava n.S. Kavalier
Mladd Boleslav As JoSYMA , .. , .  .  \  -,  .-,  .
Mtadd Botestav AS JosYMA i 

.:3ly 
i:'.'-l:1']

Sedlcany Tatran - 
* u:T" G!':<:1 116iq

S6zava n.S. Kavaliel 4't.u V.1at lt*i,T]C k\rrdLuo

Sanov TJ EDISON 4,t q Tiilr,r,l"',, )'cw (oLf'-

S6zava n.S. Kavalier
Sedl6any Tatran
Sdzava n.S. Kavalier

Mlad6 Boleslav AS JOSYMA

S6zava n.S. Kavalier
Kr6lfrv Dv0r Sokol
Rakovnik KST
Kr6l0v Dv&r Sokol
N6!c\buia-G \ l  ,S
KrAhlrv Dv0r Sokol 

'

Sanov TJ EDISON

kc"[[^u )u,ir

Kladno TTC
Mlad6 Boleslav AS JOSYMA
Sedldany Tatran
Rakovnik KST
Kr6ltrv Dv&r Sokol
Kladno TTC
Rakovnik KST
Sanov TJ EDISON
Kladno TTC

Sedlcany Tatran ( I
Sanov TJ EDISON "

Rakovnik KST
Kladno SKP ARLT 3\
Sanov TJ EDISON
Kladno TTC
Mladd Boleslav AS JoSYMA
Lochovice Slovan
Mlad6 Boleslav AS JOSYMA

Mladd Boleslav AS JoSYMA
Kladno TTC
Cedelice Sokol
Hudl ice Sokol
Kutnd Hora Sokol

Brandls n.L. TTC

Hudl ice Sokol

Ridany TTC

u |av.(c,,oL 
1o\r,S \ibo tt""o

I 5"iiL- \ra"d/ ,frc 3;\'(
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81. -90 .
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81 . -90 .
81 . -90 .
81 . -90 .

90 .N

Pavli6ek Radek

Hrubf Vlastimil
Hiibal Petr
Loudin Petr
Wagner Jaroslav st.

Andrt Tom65
eech Pavel
Dolej5i Stanislav
Lev Tom65
Obornik Ji i i
Pavlidek Martin
Sysel Pavel ing.
Smid Jan
Ulihrach Ji i i
V.o u c",,,ctei h., Lcln r
Gruber Martin
Hendrych Roman
Homolka Pavel ml.
Jukl ik Tomd5
Kahka Lud6k
Malina V6clav
MichalJ i i l
Rujder David
Sojka Luk65
Subrt Jaroslav
Ulrich Radek

i
Kaipr Petr
Kala Petr
Kotrbatf Petr
Mifka Alexius ing.
NeSn6ra Ji i i
Pis6r Petr
Serbus TomAS
Strdnskyi Michal
Zloch Petr

DroZ Jan
Trajhan Miroslav st.

einat uitan
Chl6dek Lubo5
Janedek Jaroslav
Li5kov6 Daniela
Ripa Vladimir
Skach Martin
Vdeli6ka Lubomir
Vendl Jakub
Vychodil Lud6k
Zatiep6lek Pavel

Svarc lvo

1 959

1 967
1962
,t o70

1 958

1 966
1 968
1 966
1 983
1957
1987
1964
1976
1 953
{4r5
1976
1973
1972
1973
1964
1975
1 963
1971
1992
1976
1973

1977
1 965
1962
1 968
1962
1 985
1976
1 985
1973
1 985

1 965
1957

1 964
1982
1964
1970
1 959
1970
1 969
'1985

1 966
1 968

1979

Ridany TTC

Kladno SKP ARLT
Hudlice Sokol
Brandyis n.L. TTC
Sadsk6 Sokol

Rakovnik KST
Rakovnik KST
Kolin FK
Kr6lfrv Dv[tr Sokol
Kostelec n.e.l .  Sokol
Ricany TTC
Brandfs n.L. TTC
Lochovice Slovan
Kladno SKP ARLT
\ ,  , 1 ]  ^  \ . . r  .  z .  ,  r
KVc\ULr \  l l v * \  SCkOt
Hudlice Sokol
Sadsk6 Sokol
Hudl ice Sokol
Libeznice Sokol
B6ld p.B. TTC
Kr6l0v Dv0r Sokol
Neratovice TJ
Kr6lirv Dv[tr Sokol
Sadskd Sokol
Brandlis n.L. TTC

Libice n.C. Sokol
Libeznice Sokol
Bieznice SK
Brandls n.L. TTC
Mladdr Boleslav AS JOSYMA
Sanov ST-
Libice n.C. Sokol
Mnichovo Hradi5t6 Sokol
eedelice Sokol

Hudl ice Sokol
Libice n,C. Sokol

Kostelec n.e. l .  Sokot
Hoiovice Sokol
Lochovice Slovan
Stochov-Honice Sokol
8616 p.B. TTC
Kladno TTC
Kr6l0v Dvtr Sokol
Kol in FK
Kladno TTC
Brandfs n.L. TTC

Uhliiske Janovice Sokol
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91 . -100 .
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91 . -100
91 . -100 .
91 . -100 .
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1975
1 986
1 983
1 963
1974
1 953
1957
1 978
1964
1 964

1967
1 990
1  064

1 949
1 973
1 987
1 960
1964
1 987
1987

1972
1 976
1972
1 965
1 954
1 964
1950
1 961
1 954
1 979
1 960
1 958
1974
1 936
1977
1977
1 986
1972
1 9BB
1947

1 964
1989
1972
1 945
1 957
1 980
1 987
1 954
1 960
1 946
1 964
1 966
1 983

Beran Martin
Jaro5 Antonin
KynclJi i i
L6dlJ i r i
Libersky Karel
Mazurkiewicz lvo ing.
Piroutek Kv6toslav
Pokorn'f Petr
Tivodar Michal
Vondrir5 Jan ing.

Dvoi6k Zden6k
Herout FrantiSek
HorAdek Vlastimil
Horsk! Jindiich
Jirouch Tom65 ing.
Kettner Martin
Knor Lud6k
Pokorn! Roman
Prfigr Luk65
Stepka Vladimir

Balcar Miroslav
Bene5 TomdS
Dvoi6k Jan ml.
Havelka Marek
Holub ZdenEk
Janu5ka Pavel
Jir6sek Zdendk ing.
Knor Vdclav
Kub6t Pavel
Luka Josef
Moravec Petr ing.
Moravec Roman
Piibik Jan ing.
Seidl Josef
Srch Radek
Stus Radek
Sulc Martin
Tr6vnidek Lubo5
TrmalJan
Vojti5ek Miroslav
Iitlc, \',rOvltt<\
Budjad Libor \

Dejmkov6 Eli5ka
Dlouhf Ji i i
Heral Franti5ek PhDr.
KaSik Zden6k
Koros Zden6k
KoSAk Vojt6ch
LaZnovskf Jiii
Mac6k Petr ing.
Maka Ji i i
Moravec Milan ing'
Mo5na Petr
Silaveckf Ladislav

SadskA Sokol
Piibram Sokol
SadskS Sokol
Rakovnik KST
Kutn6 Hora Sokol
Kolin FK
Nymburk Lokomotiva
Kostelec n.C.t. Sokol
Kutn6 Hora Sokol
Libeznice Sokol

Neratovice TJ
Zrud n.S. Jiskra
Nymburk Lokomotiva
Slan! STC
Hoiovice Sokol
Rakovnfk KST
Sanov ST-
Ridany TTC
Kladno TTC
Rakovnik KST

B6la P.B. TTC
Neratovice TJ
Neratovice TJ
Piibram Sokol
Brandfs n.L. TTC
ee6elice Sokol
Kutndr Hora Sokol
Sanov ST-
Hoiovice Sokol
Mnichovo HradiSt6 Sokol
LdrnY Sokol
Kostelec n.e .t. Soxol
Rakovnik KST
Brandls n.L. TTC
Piibram TTC
Kutn6 Hora Sokol
KralupY n.Vlt. Kauduk
Mnichovo HradiSt6 Sokol
S6zava n.S. Kavalier
Libice n.C. Sokol

Loul^nvicO S\oucrwv
Zrud n.S. Jiskra
Stochov-Honice Sokol
Piibram TTC
Kladno SKP ARLT
Mladd Boleslav AS JoSYMA
Hoiovice Sokol
Piibram TTC
Kladno TTC
Slan! STC
Sadsk6 Sokol
LirnY Sokol
Libeznice Sokol
Piibram TTC
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131  . -150 .
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151.-170.
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1 7 1 . - 1 9 0 .
1 7 1 . - 1 9 0 .
171.-190.
171.-190.
171.-190.
171.-190.
171 -190.

1 963
1 950
1 953
1 985
1 958
1 950
1 948

1 953

1 980
1975
1 963
1964
1992
1 960
198'1
1 990
1973
1 960
1974
1964
1962
1 968
1975
1 985
1945
1 951
1 968
1982

'1966

1 968
1 968
dOr.z^r

1 965
1967
1971
1976
1 985
1  9 5 1
1 966
1 966
1 950
1967
1 950
1 953
1982
1 953
1954
1974
1962
1976
1976
1 965

Spiegl Richard
Stros Jan
Sulc Dalibor ing.
Trajhan Miroslav ml.
Ungr  Jan ml .
Urbdnek Jan
Vosp6lek Miroslav

Stembera Miroslav
in{v tti"

Cir Radek
Erlich LuboS
Fencl Petr
Havlldek Tom65
Hrbek Ji i i
Jandiga Roman
Kamanit Jiii
Kracman Martin
Kyncl Miloslav ing.
Landa Miloslav
Mrdz Roman
Paclt Petr
P6nek Jan
Rand6k Adam
Rezek Jan ml.
Sprysl Josef
Sulc Ladislav
Veself Pavel ing.
Vor6d Jiii

Barcal Petr
Pt66ek Franti5ek
Vaktor lvan

I  . l  r ^  -

1 vw\os\o,u

Cizek Pavel
Dvoi6k Jaroslav
Feda6ka Michal
Herout Tom65
Kadirek Lubomfr
Kadeidbek Milan
Kos Zdendk ing.
Kruckf Rudolf
Pachman Tom65 ing.
Pokornf Jaroslav
Polddek Vladimir
Stan6k Ondiej
Sanc Karel
Stdpan Pavel
Tes6rek Jiii
Tichf lvo
Valenta Vratislav
Zlidek Michal
Zemdnek Ji i i

L6ny Sokol
Kralupy n.Vlt. Kaucuk
Kralupy n.Vlt. Kauduk
Libice n.C. Sokol
Hoiovice Sokol
Nymburk Lokomotiva
Kladno TTC

Kladno SKP ARLT
Sd.;O*cr lrcw{4UiLV
Lochovice Slovan
Rakovnlk KST
Ridany TTC
Stochov-Honice Sokol
Kladno TTC
L6ny Sokol
Zebr6k Sokol
Zrud n.S. Jiskra
Mnichovo Hradi5t6 Sokol
Nymburk Lokomotiva
Hoiovice Sokol
Piibram Sokol
Kr6snd Hora nad Vltavou Sokol
Slanf STC
Velk6 Popovice Sokol
Rakovnik KST
Bieznice SK
Kladno SKP ARLT
Kosmonosy Sokol
Rldany TTC

Velke Popovice Sokol
Kol ln FK
Slanf STC

Bieznice SK
Sadsk6 Sokol
Sadskd Sokol
Zrud n.S. Jiskra
Kralupy n.Vlt. Kau6uk
Rakovnik KST
Rakovnlk KST
B6la p.B. TTC
Kladno TTC
Kostelec n.e .1. Sokol
Slan! STC
Tlinec n.S. KST
Ri6any TTC
Kladno SKP ARLT
eedelice Sokol
Kutnd Hora SKP Olympia
Ridany TTC
RoZmitdl p.Ti. Spartak
Velk6 Popovice Sokol



190 .N
{qc.\.{

191 .-200.
191.-200.
191.-200.
191 .-200.
191.-200.
191.-200.
191.-200.
191.-200.
'191.-200.

191 . -200.

200.N
200.N

201.-210.
201.-210.
201.-210.
201.-210.
201.-210.
201.-210.
201.-210.
201.-210.
201.-210.
201.-210.

211.-230.
211.-230.
211.-230.
211.-230.
211.-230.
211.-230.
211.-230.
211.-230.
211.-230.
211.-230.
211.-230.
211 -230.
211.-230.
211.-230.
211.-230.
211.-230.
211.-230.
211.-230.
211.-230.
211.-230.

230.N
230.N

231.-245.
231.-245.
231.-245.
231.-245.
231 -245

1 992

1975
1972
1 976
1 967
1 967
1 964
1 973
1 966
1960
1 969

1 978
1962

1 989
1 985
1 981
1970
1974
1 967
1 975
1 961
1 986
1 965

1 963
1 961
1 956
1 963
1 979
1 955
1 984
1 965
1972
1962
197 1
1977
1974
1 973
1979
1972
1 970
1 973
1 970
1 970

1 959
197 1

1 980
1 969
1 955
1 983
1 960

Evyn Oleh _ r,
1'rillsGL -\\v \
Bauer Horst
Burei Bohumil
Eisenreich Jindiich ml.
Hameta Oldlich
Holman Martin
Karmazin Pavel
PtAdek Petr
Stupavsk! Milan
Vacek Miroslav
Vydra Milan

Hejda LeoS
Hlav66ek Jaromir

BlaZek Jan
Jandejsek Pavel
Koros Pavel
Prochdzka Miroslav ml
Soused ZbYn6k
Spousta Jan
Stanik Daniel
Sembera Karel
Slapd6ek Martin
Tkaduk Roman

Brant Pavel ing.
BietenAi Petr
eerm6k Milan
DonAt Zden6k
Durdis Petr
Falt in Antonin
Fuka Martin
Jicha Franti5ek
Kohout TomiS
Kiiv6nek Lubo5
Kudera Pavel
Linhart Franti5ek ing.
Mucha Ondiej
Navr6ti lTomdi
Rozifi6k Jan ml.
R0Zi6ka DuSan
Soused Milan
TopolMartin
Trnka V6clav
Tie5fi6k Josef

Cepeldrk Vladimlr st.
Trgi ia Roman

Cernf Roman
CihAk Josef st.
Kebrle Josef
Ort Josef
Petera Petr

Mlad6 Boleslav AS JOSYMA

Kutnd Hora Sokol
RoZmit6lP.Ti. SPartak
Tfnec n.S. KST
Kolin FK
Stochov-Honice Sokol
Kolin FK
Velke PoPovice Sokol
Kostelec n.e .1. Soxot
Sadskdr Sokol

Sanov ST-
Piibram Sokol

BEl6 p.B. TTC
Zrud n.S. Jiskra
Hoiovice Sokol
Krchleby Sokol
Bieznice SK
Zebrdrk Sokol
Ro2mit6lP.Ti. SPartak
Kolin FK
Mlad6 Boleslav TTC STEER
KralupY n.Vlt. Kauduk

Kolin FK
Krchleby Sokol
Kladno SKP ARLT
Kostelec n.L. Sokol
Mladd Boleslav TTC STEER
KutnA Hora Sokol
MIAdA BOIESIAV TTC STEER
Veltrusy SKST Sokol
Veltrusy SKST Sokol
Kolin FK
KrchlebY Sokol
Sedl6anY Tatran
Kutn6 Hora Sokol
Stochov-Honice Sokol
Hudlice Sokol
Kutnd Hora Sokol
Bieznice SK
Odolena Voda Aero
Sadsk6 Sokol
Nymburk Lokomotiva

Hoiovice Sokol
Libeznice Sokol

Ri6any TTC
CernoSice Sokol
Hoiovice Sokol
Mnichovo Hradi5t€ Sokol
Kr6sna Hora nad Vltavou Sokol



231.-245.
231.-245.
231.-245.
231.-245.
231.-245.
231.-245.
231.-245.
231.-245.
231.-245.
231.-245.
Iqs.tt
245.N
245.N

246.-270.
246.-270.
246-270.
246.-270
246-270.
246-270.
246.-270.
246.-270.
246.-270.
246.-270.
246.-270.
246-270.
246.-270.
246.-270.
246.-270.
246.-270.
246.-270.
246.-270.
246-270.
246.-270.
246.-270.
246.-270.
246.-270.
246.-270.
246.-270.

270.N
270.N

271.-310.
271.-310.
271.-310.
271.-310.
271.-310.
271 . -310 .
271 . -310 .
271.-310.
271.-310.
271.-310.
271.-310.
271 . -310 .
271 . -310 .

Rosa Martin
Rulec Jakub
Sixta Jaroslav
Stan6k Jiii
Simo Vladimir
$palek Miroslav
Vajcovd Kateiina
Vit Miroslav
Zalieek Michal
Zrcek Miroslav
3i\fv,av hi\os\aV
Dievdnli Pavel
Somolik Zden6k

Danaj Tom65
Eli5ka Roman
Elstner Luk65
Homolka Pavelst .
Horsdk Oldiich
Hrobai Jaroslav
JanuSka V6clav
KaSp6rek Franti5ek
Koui i l  Lubomir
Kroupa Milan
Kuthan Jiii
Lachout Pavel
Luka V6clav
Majer Pavel
MaSek Roman
Nevolnli Milan
Nov6k Milan
Palla Piemysl ing.
Pancii Josef
Pavlidek Ondiej
Pospi5i l  Libor ing.
Tikovskli Jakub
Wagner Jaroslav ml.
ZahrAdka Zden6k
Zikmunda Zden6k

Sio Franti5ek
Vr6tnli Martin

Brabec Stanislav
Cik6n Michal
CopAk Juraj
Cyrus Miroslav
eermAk Antonin
Eisenreich Jindiich st.
Gr i l l Jose f
H6k Zden6k ml.
Hanik Josef
Havlidek Petr
Hubinger Luk65
JanouSek Zden6k
Jei6bek Tom65

t t r \  .

1971
1 981
1 955
1 985
I  060

1978
1 990
1 948
1987
1952
i\q\\
1 950
1 958

1974
1977
1 988
1947
1 960
1 965
, t  oA?

1954
1982
1 965
1 968
1957
1 986
'1953

1975
1975
1987
1962
1957
1979
1 959
1 985
1 985
1 988
1962

1962
'1990

1962
1 989
1946
1979
1937
1 950
1967
1 987
I 961
1952
1 989
1 960
1 981

Brandfs n.L. TTC
Mnichovo Hradi5td Sokol
eernoSice Sokol
Tinec n.S. KST
Kladno SKP ARLT
Kladno TTC Slovan
Stochov-Honice Sokol
ee6elice Sokol
Mladd Boleslav TTC STEER
Bene5ov Sokol

Kol ln FK

Kralupy n.Vlt. Kauduk
Nymburk Lokomotiva
8616 p.B. TTC
Hoiovice Sokol
Kosmonosy Sokol
e6slav Sokol
eedelice Sokol
Tfnec n.S. KST
Mladd Boleslav AS JOSYMA
Joseffrv D[tITTC
Veltrusy SKST Sokol
Krdsnd Hora nad Vltavou Sokol
Mnichovo Hradi5td Sokol
KutnS Hora SKP Olympia
Sedl6any Tatran
Lochovice Slovan
Ml6kojedy Start
Bene5ov Sokol
Hoiovice Sokol
Kladno TTC Slovan
Sadskd Sokol
Suchodol SK
Sadskd Sokol
Josef0v Dr:rlTTC
edslav Sokol

Brandfs n.L. TTC
Suchodol SK

Rakovnlk KST
Kolin FK
Brandfs n.L. TTC
e6slav Sokol
Nymburk Lokomotiva
RoZmitSlp.Ti .  Spartak
Josef0v D[ll TTC
Kr6lfrv Dv0r Sokol
Bieznice SK
Kutn6 Hora SKP Olympia
Hudl ice Sokol
Stochov-Honice Sokol
Bieznice SK



271. -310.
271.-310.
271.-310.
271.-310.
271.-310.
271.-310.
271.-310.
271.-310.
271.-310.
271.-310.
271.-310.
271.-310.
271.-310.
271.-310.
271.-310.
271.-310.
271.-310.
271.-310.
271.-310.
271.-310.
271.-310.
271.-310.
271.-310.
271.-310.
271.-310.
271.-310.
271.-310.

3 1 0 . N
310 .N
3 1 0 . N
3 1 0 . N
310 .N
Sto l'1

311 . -330 .
311 . -330 .
311 . -330 .
31 1. -330.
31 1. -330.
311 . -330 .
31 1. -330.
311 . -330 .
311 . -330 .
311.-330.
31 1. -330.
311 . -330 .
31 1. -330.
311 . -330 .
311 . -330 .
311 -330.
311 . -330 .
311 . -330 .
311 . -330 .
311 . -330 .

1 986
1 979
1973
1974
1 988
1 955
1 987
1 965
1 984
1 965
1975
1 953
1 984
1 970
1974
1 963
1 968
1 978
1 959
1 961
1 959
1 960
1 964
1 950
1 953
1962
1 969

1947
1 961
1974
1952
1 990

1 961
1972
1 955
1 988
1 948
1 956
1 990
1971
1992
I 963
1 960
197 1
1 975
1 968
1 962
1 965
1957
1 960
I 948
1 979

Kapras Karel ml.
Koloc Jaroslav
Kiemen Josef
Kii5tan Jiii
Kunst Bietislav
Leder Jiii
LesAk Jakub
Loudin Piemysl
LOvl Jan
Mika Petr
Mot lMi lan
Mucha Lubomir ing.
Nov66ek Petr
Plihal Martin
Polansk5i lvo
Pour Miroslav ing.
Preis Martin
ProSek FrantiSek
RirZidka ZdenEk
Rez6d Pavel ing.
Suchopdr Miroslav
Tikovsk! Karel
Vinickf Stanislav
Vytisk Vdclav
Zaji6ek lvan
Zajidek Petr
Zelenka Ji i l

Balcar Jaromir
Fron6k Petr
Hrdli6ka Pavel
PoldSek Milan
ZahrAdka Michal
ltubcr\cr Lihov"
Ad6mek Zden6k ing.
Burda Roman
Durdis Petr st.
Dvoi6k Milan ml.
Hoiej5i Miroslav st.
Kemr Vdclav
Kopiiva TomAS
Legdt Luk65
LhotAk Jakub
Machddek Pavel
Pecka Miloi
Plicka Vladimir
Po0arovsk! Pavel
Povolnyi AleS
Rezek Jan st.
Stehlik Jan
SteRieer liri
Valenta Petr st.
Veself Jaroslav
Vojd6ek Jiii

8616 p.B. TTC
Mnichovo HradiStE Sokol
ZebrAk Sokol
Veltrusy SKST Sokol
B6ld p.B. TTC
BeneSov Sokol
Sedl6any Tatran
Mladd Boleslav AS JOSYMA
Cdslav Sokol
Ri6any TTC
Sadsk6 Sokol
Nymburk Lokomotiva
Mlad6 Boleslav AS JOSYMA
Ridany TTC
Lochovice Slovan
Nymburk Lokomotiva
Kladno TTC Slovan
Klinec TJ
Cedelice Sokol
Kosmonosy Sokol
Bieznice SK
Suchodol SK
Stochov-Honice Sokol
Klinec TJ
Kutn6 Hora SKP OlymPia
Kosmonosy Sokol
Krdsn6 Hora nad Vltavou Sokol

8616 p.B. TTC
Rakovnik KST
Veltrusy SKST Sokol
Rakovnik KST
Josef&v DtITTC
Kc\rE{6tw Ss\@\
Brandyis nlt. ttc
Kostelec n.C.l. Sokol
Kosmonosy Sokol
Kralupy n.Vlt. Kauduk
RoZmitAl p.Ti. Spartak
Krchleby Sokol
Kr6lflv Dv[lr Sokol
Kostelec n.L. Sokol
Kolin FK
Mnl5ek pod Brdy Sokol
Klinec TJ
Klinec TJ
Sadsk6 Sokol
BeneSov Sokol
Rakovnik KST
Hudlice Sokol
Sdzava n.S. Kavalier
Odolena Voda Aero
Josef0v D0l TTC
Sadsk6 Sokol



330.N
330.N

331.-350.
331 -350.
331.-350.
331.-350.
331.-350.
331.-350.
331.-350.
331.-350.
331 -350.
331.-350.
331.-350.
331.-350.
331.-350.
331.-350.
331.-350.
331.-350
331.-350.
331 -350.
331.-350.
331.-350.

351.-360.
351.-360.
351.-360.
351.-360.
351.-360.
351.-360.
35'1.-360.
35'1.-360.
351.-360.
351.-360.

360.N

361,-375.
361.-375.
361.-375.
361.-375.
361,-375.
361.-375.
361.-375.
361.-375.
361.-375.
361.-375.
36'1.-375.
361.-375.
361.-375.
36'1.-375.
361.-375.

Rehoiek Josef
Slobodzian Jakub

Fischer Ji i i
Halama Ji i i
Her5tus Michal ing.
Hlub0dek Bohuslav
Holan Josef
Hraba Milan
Hulei  J i i i
Jirovii Jiii
Kovdi Jan
Kiepela Miroslav
Kuli5ek Marek
Ku5ka Miroslav
Paclt Milan
Paukner Mi lan
Roztodi lJ i i l
Skalka Josef
Smrdka Karel ing.
Sp6c Ji i i
Svarc Petr
Turedek Pavel

Don6t Mi lan
H6k Zden6k st.
Chvojka Antonin ing.
Nekola Tom65
Pistulka Miloslav
Poldk Karel
Selement Jaroslav
Tomiska Lubo5
Trnka Jan
Zoha Michal

Vl6ek Mi lan

Bart0ndk Petr
Brabcovd AlZb6ta
e iz Josef
Dahha Jan
Freisleben ZdenEk
Hendrych Jan
Jeidbek Jaromir
Kohout Jindiich
Rdhrl Theodor
Smola Ji i (
Sembera David
Si ler J ir i
T6borskii Vladimir st
Vltek Vdclav
ZitaPetr

1 959
1 989

1964
1 963
1962
1972
1 963
1954
1 956
1957
1 988
1 955
I  OOn

1957
1 961
1 948
1 961
1974
1942
1 955
1967
1945

1964
,1 0AO

1947
1973
'1955

1974
1967
1 963
1 988
1979

1 961

1 950
1 990
1977
1 950
1 955
1 987
1944
1 949
1 966
1 958
1 989
1946
1 950
1962
1 968

Mladd Boleslav TTC STEER
8616 p.B. TTC

eernoSice Sokol
Mlekojedy Start
Kostelec n.e.t. Sokol
Sadskd Sokol
Kralupy n.Vlt. Kauduk
eedelice Sokol
CernoSice Sokol
Kladno TTC Slovan
Sedl6any Tatran
Sadskd Sokol
Odolena Voda Aero
Zebrdk Sokol
Krchleby Sokol
Krdsn6 Hora nad Vltavou Sokol
ZebrAk Sokol
Lochovice Slovan
Klinec TJ
Klinec TJ
Uhliisk6 Janovice Sokol
Uhliiske Janovice Sokol

Kostelec n.L. Sokol
Krdl0v Dv&r Sokol
Kostelec n.e .1. Sokol
Brandfs n.L. TTC
Suchodol SK
Mlekojedy Start
Mni5ek pod Brdy Sokol
Mni5ek pod Brdy Sokol
Ml6kojedy Start
Uhliisk6 Janovice Sokol

Klinec TJ

Mni5ek pod Brdy Sokol
Rakovnik KST
Uhliisk6 Janovice Sokol
Kostelec n.e .1. Sokol
MniSek pod Brdy Sokol
Odolena Voda Aero
Velk6 Popovice Sokol
Ricany TTC
Kostelec n.e.t .  Sokol
Velk6 Popovice Sokol
Kol in FK
Velk6 Popovice Sokol
S6zava n.S. Kavalier
ee6elice Sokol
Velke Popovice Sokol



375.N Čihák Jaroslav 1952 Kostelec n.Č.I. Sokol 
375.N Gloser Václav 1972 Říčany TTC 
375.N Chalupa Josef 1964 Kostelec n.L. Sokol 
375.N Choutková Magdaléna 1988 Kutná Hora Sokol 
375.N Juraševský Ondrej 1950 Kostelec n.L. Sokol 
375.N Kočka Josef 1968 Šanov ST-
375.N Lonský Michal 1989 Sázava n.S. Kavalier 
375.N Navrátil Jan 1948 Stochov-Honice Sokol 
375.N Podestát Vit 1966 Rakovník KST 
375.N Šimůnek Josef 1945 Říčany TTC 
375.N Šorm Petr 1945 Sázava n.S. Kavalier 



Středočeský svaz stolního tenisu

Žebříček žen Středočeského kraje
2005/2006

1. Kirchmanová Martina SKST Vlašim
2. Kovářová Monika SKST Vlašim
3. Czyžová Lucie SKST Vlašim
4. Stejskalová Šárka TTC Brandýs
5. Zatřepálková Lenka TTC Brandýs
6. Kolegarová Šárka TTC Brandýs
7. Choutková Magdalena Sokol Kutná Hora
8. Poláková Lucie TTC Brandýs
9. Ginzlová Eva TTC Bělá

10. Cardová Jana TTC Příbram
11. Svobodová Lucie TTC Bělá
12. Teplá Nikola Sokol Dřínov
13. Brabencová Eliška TTC Příbram
14. Holinková Eva Sokol Kutná Hora
15. Bartošová Lenka Sokol Krásná Hora
16. Velebilová Petra TTC Příbram
17. Plocková Klára Sokol Dřínov
18. Podoláková Iva Sokol Kutná Hora
19. Kuncová Eva Sokol Krásná Hora
20. Dufková Petra TTC Bělá
21. Rusnáková Zuzana Sokol Dřínov
22. Kincová Věra TJ Neratovice
23. Svobodová Zuzana TJ Neratovice

Nezařazeny

1,5. Bayerová Dana SKST Vlašim
6,5. Cvachová Kateřina Sokol Krásná Hora
9,5. Lažanská Lenka Sokol Krásná Hora

23,5. Svobodová Barbora TJ Neratovice
23,5. Hačková Iveta Sokol Kutná Hora




